
Kalyn j 
Roberts 
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contracting 

General contractor 

Alexis 
Babcock 

ababcock@psfmech.com 2066367260 PSF Mechanical, Inc. HVAC/Plumbing 
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ALISON A 
GRIFFIN 

airportglass@comcast.net 3607861630 Airport Glass Inc Airport Glass Inc 

Mary Moore alexandermoore11@comcast.net 4252838749 
Alexander Moore 
Homes 

General Contractor 

Amanda Hunt amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 
Cadence 
Construction 

General Contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction LLC 

Karrie 
Szalkowski 
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Tri-City Construction 
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Construction 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
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Bosley 

Bosleyenergy@gmail.com 2062272413 Bosley Services General Contractor 
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LOPEZ 
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construction 

construction 
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GARCIA 

cesarandthepainter@yahoo.com 12065786267 
CESAR AND THE 
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Charles 
Easter 

Chip@truepainting.net 2063960031 True Painting, LLC Painting 

Chris 
Cameron 
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Olympic Roofing, 
LLC 

Olympic Roofing, LLC 

Christian 
Lindemann 

christian@premiumvalleypainting.com 2539702844 
Premium Valley 
Painting Inc 

Painting 

Morgan 
Stinson 
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Gary 
Knesevitch 

danneko@frontier.com 4253019961 
Danneko 
Construction 

Danneko Construction 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

David Smith david.smith@chinookroofing.com 2538882860 Chinook Roofing Construction 
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Yeager 
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Innovative Builders 
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Dodge dodge.bidding@construction.com
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Dodge Data & 
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David Smith dsmith@digitalestimating.com
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American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 
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ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

Fabian 
Quiroga 

Fabian@greenbuiltnw.com 2062749226 Green Built NW Green Built NW 

Finnegan 
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Finnegan@Chartercon.com 206-437-6616 Charter Construction GC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 
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Guy Libby guy@libbybuilders.com 2062930148 Libby Contractor 
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Dodge Data & 
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Dodge Data & 
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Jill Marlatt jmarlatt@behr.com 4257619077 Behr Paint Paint 

joel ruhoff Joel@westernmechanicalcontrols.com 4252328150 
Western Mechanical 
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general contractor 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction General Contractor 

Kalwinder 
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Kagcco@gmail.com 12063532727 
K A general 
construction 

General construction 

Dan Roberts kandkconstructors@gmail.com 3604404611 
K & K Construction 
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K & K Construction llc 
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DeFelice 
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Glass Doctor of 
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Kurt Neal 
Hovrud 

kurth@databarinc.com 253 770 7338 Databar, Inc. Databar, Inc. 

Luke Hagler luke@chartercon.com 206-382-1900 Charter Construction General Contractor 

Michael 
Anglin 

Manglin1984@gmail.com 2532283774 
Tree of Life Builders 
LLC 

General contractor 

mackenzie 
henderson 

masterworkroofing@msn.com 3607883168 
Masterwork Roofing, 
Inc. 

Roofing company 

Nolan 
Merriman 

merrimancontractingllc@gmail.com 3608521149 
Merriman 
Contracting LLC 

Construction 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 4253297070 PrimeCom PrimeCom 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

mike 
Schirmer 

mschirmer@reigncityservices.com 206-979-7911 reign city services general 

Virginia 
Nelson 

nelsonv@transblue.com 425-310-8395 Transblue General Construction 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 253-261-2747
Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Allied Roofing General 
Contractor 

Pat Donohoe pat@amerint.com 14258202222 
American Interiors 
Inc 

American Interiors Inc 

Paul brunt Paulbrunt2@gmail.com 4257617772 Paul S Brunt LLC General Contractor 
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Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 
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Washington 

Builder Exchange of 
Washington 



Debbie projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 
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SW 
Craftsmen 

Raelyn@swcraftsmen.com 3607490230 S&W Craftsmen General Contractor 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 
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Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
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Jon Dowling 
Dowling 
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Shane Norris shane.norris@ablegc.net 2536322093 
Able General 
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North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

Other 
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Petelo Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
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Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Trevor Moss trevor.moss@unitedsiteservices.com 360-488-4151 United Site Services 
Temporary Site 
Solutions 



URIEL 
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AVILA 

uriel@d-avilaconstruction.com 2539706353 D'Avila Construction 
LLC 
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Val Val.gm@chainexglobal.com 2065399549 ChainEx General contractor 

Vielka Ansari Vielka@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 

Rogelio vitalitypainting@yahoo.com 425-770-8443 Vitality Painting LLC painting 
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Envelope Consulting 

Building Project 
Management 

DARIN 
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woodridgeconstructionllc@gmail.com 4258705365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

Woodridge 
Construction LLC 
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zakary@hedlundpainting.com 14255639498 Hedlund Painting Inc Hedlund Painting Inc 


